Time Electronics
7161 Dual Port Pressure Calibration Manifold
Time Electronics Ltd, Unit 5, T O N Business Park, 2-8 Morley Road, Tonbridge, Kent, TN9 1RA, United Kingdom
T: +44 (0) 1732 355993  |  F: +44 (0) 1732 350198  |  mail@timeelectronics.co.uk  |  www.timeelectronics.com
v4a
05/25
Due to continuous development Time Electronics reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.
Description

Additional Versions ................. 7161-VNT: Vent valve version / 7161-VLP: Vernier version.
........................................................ Max. 40 bar use, models do not feature extension port.
Ordering Information
7161 ...................................Dual Pressure Calibration Manifold
............................(1/4 " BSP ports, pneumatic, vacuum to 200 bar)
7161-NPT ...........................Dual Pressure Calibration Manifold
............................(1/4 " NPT ports, pneumatic, vacuum to 200 bar)
7161-VNT .................... Dual Pressure Manifold with Vent Valve
..............................(1/4 " BSP ports, pneumatic, vacuum to 40 bar)
7161-VNT-NPT ............ Dual Pressure Manifold with Vent Valve
..............................(1/4 " NPT ports, pneumatic, vacuum to 40 bar)
7161-VLP ..........................Dual Pressure Manifold with Vernier
..............................(1/4 " BSP ports, pneumatic, vacuum to 40 bar)
7161-VLP-NPT ..................Dual Pressure Manifold with Vernier
..............................(1/4 " NPT ports, pneumatic, vacuum to 40 bar)
Features
• Dual port benchtop pressure manifold
• Suitable for vacuum to 200 bar (3000 psi) use